Pinkstones

MG HS
MG HS offer

£32,595

New Car Offer

ALL-NEW MG HS PLUG-IN HYBRID £489
Deposit £489 Per Month 49 Months | 7.9%
APR

https://www.pinkstones.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Cash Price £32,695
Term 49
48 Monthly Payments £4849

Total Charge for Credit 7457

APR 7.9%
Admin F ee £0.00
Annual Mileage 8,000

Pinkstones MG Stoke-on-Trent

Manufacturer
Contrbution

Deposit

First Payment

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

499, Newcastle Rd, Trent Vale, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 6PJ Tel: 01782711661

£500

£489
£489
£31,606
£40,051.5
4.55%
£15,574

14.9p per mile


https://www.pinkstones.uk/
https://www.pinkstones.uk/
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